
Change Order Request

Project:

La Crosse, WI  54601

400 La Crosse Street

La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation

1923025-02 COR # 5.00

Date: 1/31/2020

La Crosse, WI  54601
400 La Crosse Street

City of La CrosseTo: Owner From: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company

Madison, WI 53703
151East Wilson Street, Suite 100

AmountItem # Description Vendor

PCO # 22 - Stain Ballroom Columns in Lieu of Integrally Colored CIP

1 $0.00Stain Ballroom Columns in Lieu of Integrally Colored CIP Wieser Brothers General Contractors, Inc.

$0.00Total For Change Order

Signed: ____________________________Approved By: City of La Crosse

Submitted By:

Date: __________________

Signed: ____________________________Kraus-Anderson Construction Company Date: __________________

Accepted By: I & S Group, Inc. Signed: ____________________________ Date: __________________

DocuSign Envelope ID: 212307F6-DC72-4615-A6F9-685DE1A670E8

2/3/2020 | 3:26 PM CST

2/10/2020 | 6:52 AM CST



Project Name: La Crosse Center Expansion Job # 219302

Date:

Sub Labor Material Total
Quote Total Total Cost

-$8,775.00 -$8,775.00
$13,000.00 $13,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Subtotal $13,000.00 $0.00 -$8,775.00
Subtotal $4,225.00

Self Performed OH&P $0.00
Subcontractor OH&P $212.00

$4,437.00

Grand Total
ZERO COST 

CHANGE

Approval: 

Date:

Subtotal

	Change	Order	Request	#	1	(REV)

1/27/2020

DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE DONE:

Remove integral color and add staining to the exposed C6 and C7 columns

Colored Concrete
Staining

Wieser Brothers General Contractor, Inc. | 200 Twilite Street La Crescent, MN 55947
www.wieserbrothers.com | Office 507.895.8903 | Fax 507.895.8438
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